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GPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, SEPT. 18, 2-4 P.M.
6 HARLEY AVE. GEOHGETOWN

s

CAH{)L wﬁ;; | GEOHGETOWN BUNGALOW R)Xod €Yo il With 3/4 acre fenced and manicured lot on paved

RUTH e el | e : : ; . ‘Sales Rep country road. Custom built spacious 3 bdrm bun-

e | SOUTH GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW | IR IREVAM resoant and would be the perlect spot 1ot the SV i hal. Family room has woodburning FP and

| first time or move down buyer. Great location for : ;
SOF Y EY [) Located on a quiet crescent in a lovely neighbourhood, | EEREEISI commuters, quality upgrades, large lot wi th 450 8300 open to kitchen. Formal LR & DR with w/o to

| d. MBR has full ensuite and w/o to patio. Bsmt
walking distance to schools, parks and shopping! This | spacious yard area and the home itself has 533 45[] 3301 Fo LUV b
[P sunny 3 bedroom and 2 bathroom bungalow sits on | _ m been very well cared for and it awaits new own- . P*‘:‘t'g: et e iialod A sk
SRR 40" lot and has a 2 car garage! Call Ruth Germain* at ers. To find our more information and to book 7 WU WIOHL TUPUIES. 1 e awd
ALTON LTD.. REALTOS 905-877-5165. your appointment to view, call Carol Wood*. - Jackson* for further details, 905-450-8300.

OPEN HOUSE

SAT. 2-4 P.M.

31 DOMINION
GARDENS DRIVE

- 3 — 00 EF“N HE'G HTS " ¢ 4 Beautiful four bedroom home located on a Eargedmt in a
— 229.9 % 4 great subdivision. After you've seen the unique and artistic
NNE > . = SaE JUST REDUCED' & e pal front deck, enter the foyer of this well maintained home |
B > DRCROOHS FESSRON SOWT. WHFEE LSUINSEUNNN Great 3+2 bedroom sidesplit. Lots of room for RIITXCINER 21 orer concept iving foom. Out back you'l find oom
Sales Rep. concept living/dining room & | v family, inside and out! Sits high on a hill with Semiii: enough to install a pool and still have lots of yard left over. |
e kitchen. Ensuite privilege from mas- TR reat views and light. Family room has walkout Updates include all new windows and roof, maintenance |
905)827-6454 P g 9058775165 B g y

i i = (519) . that's complete, allowing you to enjoy the home for years |
ter bedroom. Walkout to fenced to yard and woodburning fireplace. Move in con R s ot o e o your personal viewing,

RV qo0d-size back yard with patio. S bk s bt b iy EPAGE (519) 824-9950.

Garden City J{}h"m** ASSGE 2= to view this property call Jill Johnson* at 905- ROYAL LEPAGE

Realty Inc. Central air. See you Saturday! SER 0 TN 877-5165. 05-574-91 S—

Independenthy Chwmed & Operated Braker S “H*""f"-.-:'#r iy
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'OPEN HOUSE - SUN. SEPT. 18, 2-4 P.M.

P“;%ED . 49 PALAMINO TRAIL, GEORGETOWN
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& @ e 8 | e S W  Sue Spizzi i

| '.'{..F-‘i_"' = "_.' = .:'_..' ~ _'_'_.' S 1 -

SUE 4 bedroom Great Gulf home in South Georgetown, walking

PUKAS distance to schools, cornice mouldings, laminate flooring in JUSTIN LEF"DFIE

‘Sales Rep. separate living room, dining room, main level family room with ‘Sales Rep L W e te ¥ il A
2 skylights/gas FP & built-in entertainment unit. Eat-in kitchen o

EoN (1S kR with walkout to fenced backyard and view of park/school yard (905) 877 51 65 GREAT 2 STOHEY CONDO TOWNHOUSE SUE
| (2 more skylights), freshly painted, swing set, prof fin base-- : ' - . "
#1456-3232 ment with 3 pc bathroom, pot lights, open concept. Large mas- ||[SSSS & Fully fin. walk-out bsmt leading to extended |f SPIZZIRI

ter with 4 pc ensuite, his/hers closets and window seating, was B patio. Main flr combined liv/din rm with w/o B (905) 373 0301

model home for builder, loads of upgrades. Vendor wants sold! [JE== & .}Uhﬂﬁi}ﬂ ,lj_gﬂ{‘_]a‘{fg 1o deck from bisakiast aréa. Shﬂws A
Call Sue* to view (905) 702-1111, Thin |

Visit--www.georgetownliving.com for photos. ';:;._;-;'?-L‘--'_,_ | e S JUS“” LEPD"E ﬂ5 594'30 =

STUNNING OPEN HOUSE

SAT & SUN 2-4PM
3 BEDROOM SEPT. 17 & 18

TOWNHOME 31 KINGHAM RD.

~ with modern open concept
layout and neutral decor,
- kitchen boasts oak cabi-
- netry and breakfast bar with
~walkout to rear yard, living
room accented with crown

moulding and upper level | ;
family room, fully finished IRYNIA AND | ATTRACTIVE & AFFORDABLE
basement with loads of stor- CHHOEOCPIBULUS Acton end-unit townhouse, complete with gas fireplac
.~ age spacel In move in con- ‘Sales Rep. and laminate floors in living room and dining roo
. dition. 905) §78-8101 ceramics in kitchen. New windows and doors, oversize
{ : fenced backyard, garden shed. Would make a gres

Sm 4 1 6- 739 7200 MacDOUGALL: sy~ Starter home. $157,900.

ROYALLEPAGE  For your convenience we can assist you in Englis

medowowne Resly Bk (JKr@inian, Russian, Greek or Polish.

INDEFEMDENTLY OWHED AND OPERATED
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